## **COUNTY OF KANE**

John A. Cunningham KANE COUNTY CLERK

DATE: 6-18-18

homas Bihun

COUNTY GOVERNMENT CENTER

719 S. Batavia Ave. Bldg B. Geneva Illinois 60134

Phone: (630) 232-5990

630-587-3107

PHONE NUMBER:

Receipt of the following named item(s) is hereby acknowledged:

John A. Cunningham, County Clerk

## **COUNTY OF KANE**

John A. Cunningham

under the Illinois Campaign Discolsure Act.

Date: 6-18-18

KANE COUNTY CLERK 719 S. Batavia Ave., Bldg. B Geneva, IL 60134



Election Department Phone: (630) 232-5990 Fax: (630) 232-5870 www.kanecountyelections.org

# Receipt for Nominating Petition

	November 6, 2018 - 2018 General Election.
Receipt For:	Thomas A. Bihun 40W612 N Blue Lake Cir St Charles, IL 60175
Filed: June 18	, 2018 at 8:31:00 AM.
Office: FOR W	/ASCO SANITARY TRUSTEE Party: Non-Partisan
The following	have been received:
$\checkmark$	Statement of Candidacy
<b>✓</b>	Loyalty Oath
<b>√</b>	Petition Pages
<b>√</b>	Receipt for Economic Interest Statement (EIS)
Received fro	m: Thomas A. Bihun
E	By: Joborah Rueliti ' Deputy Clerk
	John A. Cunningham - Kane County Clerk
	Name and Title of Local Clerk/Secretary
Printed: 6/18/2018	8:44:06AM
	Receipt for Notice of Obligation D-5
I hereby ackr	nowledge receipt of the Notice of Obligation which outlines obligations and responsibilities

## **NONPARTISAN PETITION** (NON-MUNICIPAL AND COMMISSION FORM OF MUNICIPALITY)

We, the undersigned, qualified voters in the WASCO SAWITARY DISTRICT

ection to the office hereinafter spe	Illinois, c cified, ir f electior	to hereby petition that the following non the aforesaid unit of government, n).	named it, to bi	person shall be a Nonpartis e voted for at the election	an Candidate for 1 to be held on
NAME	OFFICE		ADDRESSZIP CODE		
THOMAS A. BIHUN	WOMER A RIHILD OFFICE title:		one)	HOWEIZ BLUE LAKE CIRCLE N	
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10-	5.1, com	plete the following (this information w	will appe	ear on the ballot)	175
FORMERLY KNOWN AS (List all na	ames du	UNTIL NAME CHA	HANGE	O ON(List date of each i	name change)
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)		STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER		CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
Tim Tetrus	<u></u>	4NGO6OLDLAFO	. پرو	ST CHAPUSS	KANE
Mary Totman		4N bol obl Lato	3x	21. Charles ™	Kare
Maylow		40W897 FOX CROSS	12	St-Charles "	KANW
Marie Street	4	40W897 Fox Creeky		St. Charles ". St. Charles ".	Rane
BOTH.		40 magge Fox Creek.	2	St. CHARCE IL	Wane
Kinca Muhim		40492B FOX Creek Dr		C+ Charles 11	tane
Metsanet hoolde	micha	40W948 fox Creek	cDr	St. Charles "	cane
Melen Flor		4N747E. Blue Lake	ear	-Stichares 11	Kane
offer de		4N747 E. Blue Late	Car	St. Charles "	Kana
Sate of $\frac{HL(NO(S))}{KANE}$ bunty of $\frac{KANE}{N}$	·	SS. (Circulator's Name) do hereby certify th	ihat I roe	side at 40 V3612	BIVE I
		ne) of <b>CAMPTON</b> HILLS			
ostal service) Zip Code 60 (75 der (or 17 years of age and qualified of gned in 69 presence, not more than nowledge and belief the persons so s andidate is seeking elective office, an	_, Count to vote in 90 days igning w	y of, State of	of ited Sta e petitio n registe	that I am tes, and that the signatures on and are genuine and that the political diversed voters of the political diversed voters.	18 years of age on this sheet were to the best of m
idded and sworn of (or affirmed) by	Thor	NAS A BINUA (Name of Circulator)	b	(Circulator's Signature) efore me, on (insert mo	onth, day, year)
Advictine L. Siv Notary Public, State of My Commission Expires Marc	ert Illinois	SHEET NO. 1	6676	(Notary Public's Signature)	

## **NONPARTISAN PETITION** (NON-MUNICIPAL AND COMMISSION FORM OF MUNICIPALITY)

KANE and State of Illi	he WASCO SANITARY DIS (unit of government) mois, do hereby petition that the following name	ed person shall be a Nonpartis	an Candidate for	
election to the office, hereinafter specifically by the office of each of the office o	fied, in the aforesaid unit of government, to election).	be voted for at the election	n to be held on	
NAME	OFFICE	ADDRESSZIP	CODE	
THOMAS A. BIHUN	office WASCO SANITARY	40W612B	LUE	
777071# (- 10 - 1111)	title: D/STE/CT TRUSTE E	LAKE GROLE N		
			0175	
	1, complete the following (this information will ap			
FORMERLY KNOWN AS (List all nam	UNTIL NAME CHANC nes during last 3 years)	GED ON(List date of each i	name change)	
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY	
1 Zepl & Butt-	HOWEST BURLAME CAL N	STICHARLES IL	KANR	
2 Yout danger /	floore 40W584 Blue Lakelin	V St. Charles 11	Kone	
3 Cannol John	40 M602 NBhicLake Cir	SA Charles 11	Kance	
4 Sougho / hyle	Yous 14 NBINE LAKE	St. CHARLES "	KANE	
5 Varkandrahyen	40W574 N Bue Law	81. Charles "	kune	
6 My Majores	42755 Blue Lake Cir	St. Garles 11	Kane	
7 Juy Fre	4N731 EBLUE LAKE	ST. GHARUES IL	&	
· mix degrand	4N731 & Blue Lake	St Charles 11	Kare	
9 Kelly Hyre	4 4NO910 FBue Lake	St. Charles 11	Kane	
10 Man Krister	to 4NG96 EBlue Lake	31. Charles 1	Kane	
State of TLINESS )	) CC			
County of KANE	) SS.	Ź	WE LAKE	
THOMAS A. BIHUN		reside at 40W612 C	POLEN	
in the City/Village/Unincorporated Area (o	circle one) of CHMPTON HILLS	(if unincorporated, list municip	ality that provides	
signed in my presence, not more than 90 knowledge and belief the persons so sign	County of, State of, State of, State of, vote in Illinois), that I am a citizen of the United S days preceding the last day for filing of the petining were at the time of signing the petition region that their respective residences are correctly as	States, and that the signatures of itions and are genuine and that stered voters of the political div	to the best of my	
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by	Thomas A Binun (Name of Circulator) Adna	nnogsidet	14/2018 onth, day, year)	
Adrienne L. Siver Notary Public, State of Illin My Commission Expires March 7,	nois 💈	(Notary Públic's Signature)		

### X...BIND HERE...X

Suggested Revised August 2016

## **NONPARTISAN PETITION** (NON-MUNICIPAL AND COMMISSION FORM OF MUNICIPALITY)

We, the undersigned, qualified voters in	the Wasco Sanitary District	in the Coun	tv of		
Kane	(unit of government)		•		
election to the office hereinafter spec	Ilinois, do hereby petition that the following nam cified, in the aforesaid unit of government, to	ed person shall be a Nonpartis be voted for at the election	an Candidate for 1 to be held on		
November 06, 2018 (date of	election).				
			·		
NAME	OFFICE	ADDRESSZIP	CODE		
Thomas A Bihun	office SANITARY DISTRICT	4001612 B1	HOWEIZ BLUE LAKE CIRCLE N		
	title: TRUSTEE - WHSCO	100000	200		
	(ull term or wear vacancy (circle one)	LARE CIRCL	E 70		
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10-5	5.1, complete the following (this information will a	ppear on the ballot)	0175		
FORMERLY KNOWN AS	UNTIL NAME CHAN	GED ON			
	mes during last 3 years)	(List date of each	name change)		
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY		
Air Make	Unica Fractio	Com atta Hille	Hank		
Wan with the same	40173/10 (may)	Ching Wille	Vaire		
Many May en	a fours/ Fox Gen UN	Change of Ins	MANIS		
3 1	40W 602 Bluelake Circle	Campbon Hills 11	16 due		
4 Jerul L. Jan	un 40W917 Fox Creek Dr	Campton Hills	Kane		
Shisting Beaver	70W 917 Fox Creek Dx	Campton Hills	Kane		
6 DO Party	40 655 Madhecone	Constant Her IL	Kone		
7 Trace Moldova	en 40W848 GlisJohnsonly	Campton Hills "	Vahe		
8 Bern Welk	401/8/8 111's John	1. ob 1/1/c 11.	Kong		
9 Laurie Demoner	4012305 Ellis Johnson	Candre Hills 1	rane		
10 Matt Glean	40W 847 Ellis Johnson	Canton Hills 11	Kane		
State of Illinois					
State of Kane	) SS.				
County of		B	LUE LAKE		
THOMAS A. BIHUN	(Circulator's Name) do hereby certify that	I reside at 40W612 C	PCLE N		
in the Cit/Village/Unincorporated Area	(circle one) of CAMPTON HILLS	(if unincorporated, list municip	ality that provides		
postal service) Zip Code 60175		/	18 years of age or		
older (or 17 years of age and qualified to	o vote in Illinois), that I am a citizen of the United	States, and that the signatures of	on this sheet were		
signed in my presence, not more than 9 knowledge and belief the persons so signed.	90 days preceding the last day for filing of the pe igning were at the time of signing the petition reg	titions and are genuine and that pistered voters of the political div	to the best of my ision in which the		
candidate is seeking elective office, and	d that their respective residences are correctlys	tated, as above selforth	SHEET STEEL - CONTRACT OF THE SHEET STEEL		
	Mon	ad OBetur			
* -ني	Themas Alberta	(Circulator's Signature)	1.0/00		
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by	(Name of Circulator)	before me, on the finsert me	onth, day, year)		
CONCENSION OF THE PROPERTY OF	agrees 1111		min ouy, your j		
SEAUOFFICIAL SEA Adrienne L. Siy	(1 x) 5" \$	(Notary Public's Signature)			
Notary Public, State of	Illinois & Sheet NO.				
My Commission Expires Marc	ch 7, 2020				

Revised August 2016 SBE No. P-4

## NONPARTISAN PETITION

(NON-MUNICIPAL AND COMMISSION FORM OF MUNICIPALITY)

iceWASCO SANITARY   BY STRICT TRUSTEE	40 W612 BL	ハケ	
full term or 4 (year vacancy (circle one)	400612 BLUE LAKE CIRCLE N		
mplete the following (this information will ap	opear on the ballot)	9175	
UNTIL NAME CHANG luring last 3 years)		name change)	
STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY	
40W612 Blue Lake Curles	J. Campton Sells	Kane	
40W434 Bluclate Cir	Campton Hills "	Kane	
4N734 Blue Lake Cis	Campton Hills IL	Kane	
4N134 Blue Lake Cate	CAMPTON HILLS	Kone	
4N656 Old Lakox Rd.	Campton HULL 1	Kane	
4N640 BINDATOKKO	CAMPTON HILLS IL	KARR	
4NGGO 212 Infare	CANPTINHTUSE	Kan	
4W574 N. Blue Lake	CAMPTON HILLS IL	Ken	
40W847 Fox CEEK DR	campton Hills IL	lane	
l ·	IL.		
) SS.			
		BUEL	
(Circulator's Name) do hereby certify that I	reside at <u>40 W 612</u> C	PRCLE	
one) of CAMPTON HILLS	(if unincorporated, list municipated)	ality that provid	
nty of KANE, State of Z	LLINOIS that I am	18 years of age	
in illinois), that I am a citizen of the Onited S is preceding the last day for filing of the peti	itions and are genuine and that	to the best of	
were at the time of signing the petition registheir respective residences are correctly sp	stered voters of the political div	ision in which t	
War in			
[ [ LETHUL	タール リー・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・	To the same of the	
	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER  4006/3 Bhulake Curler  4006/3 Bhulake Curler  4006/3 Bhulake Curler  4006/3 Bhulake Curler  4006/3 Blue Lake Cir  4006/3 Blue Lake Cir  4006/3 Blue Lake Cir  4006/4 Blue	UNTIL NAME CHANGED ON (List date of each or street Address or RR NUMBER  STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER  YOW612 Blue Lake Curlent, Campton Williage  40W634 Blue Lake Cir Campton Hills IL  4N734 Blue Lake Cir Campton Hills IL  4N734 Blue Lake Cir Campton Hills IL  4N134 Blue Lake Cir Campton Hills IL  4N645 Old Latox Rd. Campton Hills IL  4N645 Old Latox Rd. Campton Hills IL  4N640 Old Latex Campton Hills IL  10W847 Fox Creek Dr. Campton Hills IL  11 IL  12 One) of CAMPTON HILLS (if unincorporated, list municipation) one) of CAMPTON HILLS (if unincorporated, list municipation) one) of CAMPTON HILLS (if unincorporated, list municipation)	

### X...BIND HERE...X

Suggested Revised August 2016

## **NONPARTISAN PETITION** (NON-MUNICIPAL AND COMMISSION FORM OF MUNICIPALITY)

We, the undersigned, qualified voters in the	<sub>ne</sub> W	/asco Sanitary D	istrict	in the Coun	tv of		
Kana			jovernment)				
election to the office hereinafter specification November 06, 2018 (date of e	ied, ir	n the aforesaid unit of		ed person shall be a Nonpartis be voted for at the election			
NAME		OFFICE		ADDRESSZIP CODE			
Thomas A Bihun	offic	e WASED SANI	TARY	Un 11612 B	}		
			TRUSTEE	LAKE GRELEN			
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10-5.					60/75		
FORMERLY KNOWN AS		UNTI	IL NAME CHANG	GED ON	~~		
(List all nam	es du	ring last 3 years)		(List date of each r	iame change)		
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)		STREET ADDR RR NUMB		CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY		
1 4-1.7		40W867	Fox Creek	De ST. CHARLO	KANE		
2 69P		YOU 868 FOX	aux	Stellhert 1	/Zme		
351.Un	··-···	406745 ELLIS	TOHNSON LN	ST. CHARLES IL	KANE		
4 Laxeller		40W868 Fox C	reek Dr.	& Charles 11	Kane		
5 Felli Marshall		40W967 FOX	conepor.	St Chancy 11	kane		
6 X-C		40W849 Fox	crecker	St Charles 11	Kane		
7			···	fL.			
8				IL.			
9				IL.			
10				扎			
State of Illinois							
County of Kane	)	SS,		,	nint lake		
THOMAS A. BIHU	N	(Circulator's Name) do he	ereby certify that I	reside at <u>40W613</u>	BLUE LAK CIRCLE!		
in the City Village Unincorporated Area (c	ircle c	one) of AMPTA	1 /4/66	(if unincorporated, list municipa	ality that provides		
postal service) Zip Code 60175	Count	VOI NAVE	. State of $oldsymbol{\mathcal{Z}}$	ZLINOIS that I am	18 years of age or		
older (or 17 years of age and qualified to	rote in	Illinois), that I am a citize	en of the United S	States, and that the signatures o	on this sheet were		
signed in my presence, not more than 90 days preceding the last day for filing of the petitions and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the persons so signing were at the time of signing the petition registered voters of the political division in which the candidate is seeking elective office, and that their respective residences are correctly stated, as above see forth.							
candidate is seeking elective onice, and t	naum	eir respective residence	are concerns su	aleo, as notive stricting	<del>&gt;</del> )		
	مري	0 0 10	<i>fuou</i>	(Circulator's Signature)			
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by	he	mas/L.binu		_ before me, on	42018.		
	ppp	(Name of Circula	"Manen		inth, day, year)		
(SEAL SE "OFFICIAL SE	AL'	<b>1</b>	r rull	(Notary Public's Signature)			
Adrienne L. S.	f Illin	ois SHEET NO	<u>J</u>				
My Commission Expires Ma	rch 7, 2	2020					

## STATEMENT OF CANDIDACY

#### **NONPARTISAN**

NAME	ADDRESS-ZIP CODE	OFFICE	CITY, VILLAGE OR SPECIAL DISTRICT
THOURS A. BIHUN	HOW 612 BLUE LAKE CIRCLE N	TRUSTEE FULL TERM	WASCO SANITARY DISTRICT
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10 FORMERLY KNOWN AS(List all r	-		
STATE OF ILLINOIS  County of KANE  Tangla & B1	SS. being first of	dub quara (ar affirmad)	one that I recide at
40W612 BLUE LAKE LINGE CAMPTON HILLS	CIR, N in the City, C f unincorporated, list municipality	Village Unincorporated that provides postal service) Z	Area (circle one) of ip Code <u>60 / 75</u> , in the
Election to the office of TRUS  to be voted upon at the election to be	STEE FULL TERMIN	the WASCO SA	UITARY DISTRIC,
hold such office and that I have file		•	
as required by the Illinois Governn	nental Ethics Act and I hereby red	quest that my name be printed	d upon the official ballot for
Nomination/Election to such office			
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed  "OFFICIAL!  EALAdrienne L.  Notary Public, State  My Commission Expires I	(Name of Cand SEAL" Sivert e of Illinois	(Signature of Condition of Cond	n ILIU ILI AUS (Insert month, day, year)

A	TT	<b>ACH</b>	TO	PET	ITIC	NC	

10 ILCS 5/7-10.1

Suggested Revised July, 2004 SBE No. P-1C

## LOYALTY OATH (OPTIONAL)

United States of America

State of Illinois

SS.

BIHLK, do swear (or affirm) that I am a citizen of the United States and the State of Illinois, that I am not affiliated directly or indirectly with any communist

organization or any communist front organization, or any foreign political agency, party, organization or government which advocates the overthrow of constitutional government by force or other means not permitted under the Constitution of the United States or the Constitution of this State; that I do not directly or indirectly teach or advocate the overthrow of the government of the United States or of this State or any

unlawful change in the form of the governments thereof by force or any unlawful means.

Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by

drienne L. Sivert Notary Public, State of Illinois My Commission Expires March 7, 2020 This will be returned to you when Statement is filed in the office of the Clerk.

Receipt is hereby acknowledged of your Statement of Economic Interest, filed Pursuant to the Illinois Governmental Ethics Act. The statement was filed as of this date.

## COMPLETE BUT DO NOT DETACH

Type or Hand Print Legibly

TRUSTEE-WAS (office or position of employmen	The second secon	······································	ect
THOMAS A.	BIHUN		14. p. 11. p
40W6/2 BLUE	LAKE	CIRCLE N	
AMPTON HILLS	IL	60175	
City	State		Zip Code

All three pages must be returned to the Kane County Clerk for filing either in person or by mail. We will return this receipt to you, and you should keep this for your records.

Location:

719 S. Batavia Avenue, Building B

Geneva, IL 60134

Mailing Address:

Kane County Clerk

ATTN: EIS

719 S. Batavia Avenue, Building B

Geneva, IL 60134

2018 JUN 18 AM 8:31